3948

Art.

Orphans’ Courts—Cont'd:
Fiduciaries 1n Default—Cont’d:
Revocation of letters; when no
summons ez officto shall issue 93
Summons with order to show
CRUSE .+ ovvvvrcnnncnnnnanenns 93
General Powers:
Accounting of executors and ad-

ministrators ..... e 93
. Distribution of estates of intes-
a tates ...l 93
Granting letters testamentary and
' of administration .......... 93
Legatees, secuning rights of .. .. .. 93
Matters relating to affairs of de- -
ceased persoms ............. 93
Orphans; securing rights of...... 93

Persons supposed to be 'dead;
' conditions of jurisdiction of

court in such cases.......... 93
Bond before distribution of

such estate ................ 93
Grant of letters after notice of

order ..........iiiiiieea.o- 93
Hearing in such cases......... 93

Notice of application for letters 93

Order ad]udgln% person dead;
publication of ............. 93

Person unheard of for seven
years and believed to be
dead; proceedings upon ap-
plication for letters on estate

of .. 93
Revocation of such letters; -
when ....... e 93
"Probate of wills. ........._..... 93
Seal of ; use by court and register
of wills .................... 93

Substitution of party supposed
decedent for administrator in
proceedings brought by latter 93

Costs in proceedings under this
POWEL ..\t irieiiens 93

. To enforce execution of decrees.. 93

To examine, hear and decree upon
claims, accounts or demands
between guardians and wards,
distributees of decedents’
estates and executors and ad-

. ministrators ... ...l . 93

Guardian and Ward:

. Accounts of Guardians:

" Expenditures 1n maintaining
and educating ward to be
stated; proviso; interest on
balances; compensation of
guardian .................. 93

First account; how stated..... 93

Guardian to render account and
deliver up ward’s property
upon arrival at age or mar-
riage of female; suit on bond

for failure ................. 93

" When female arrives at age... 93
Administrator of guardian to re-

ceive rents; when........... 93

Administrator to discharge duties
of guardian pending admin-
istration, when ............. 93
Accounting by administrator on
appointment of guardian or
at majority of infant; pro-
ceedings on failure.......... 93

InDEX

Seec.

270
270

243
243

243
243

243
243
243
243
243
243
243

243

243
243
243
245

243

243
245

245

186
185

199
199
172

179

162

Orphans’ Courts—Cont’d- '
Guardian and Ward—Cont’d:
Dlspos_al. of funds in hands of ad-
ministrator belonging to in-
fant without guardian....... 93
When administrator not bound
to discharge duties of guar-

dian ... 93 -

guardian ................. .. 93
Allowances for expenditures by
guardian between death of
father of ward and guardian’s
appointment ............... 93

- Annual accounting required. . . . .. 93

Appointment of guardian by or--
phans’ court ............. .. 93

Notice to father, or mother if
father dead ; rights of parents 93

Persons for whom appointed.. 93.

When 1nfant acquires property
by purchase or gift......... 93
When to be made............. 93

Appraisement of estate of ward ;

proceedings of; oath; certifi-

cate of appraisement........ 93
Attendance of infant may be re-
quired by court...._...... .. 93
Bond of Guardian:
Approval; securities .....,.... 93
Condition of ; iability of...... 93

New security; effect of failure
of guardian to furnish when
ordered by court,........... 93
Of guardian for several infants;
one bond sufficient; liability

under ..................... 93
Care, cultivation and management
of real estate of ward....... 93

Citation where income does not
exceed fifty dollars prohibited 93
Conveyance of ground rent of
infant to owner of leasehold
interest redeeming same; par-
tition therefor; substance of
petition. ..... ... ... ... .. 93
Death of guardian; administrator
of guardian to render account 93
Delivery of infants property to
guardian; when court may
order ........... ..., 93
Entry upon and occupation of
ward’s lands or tenements,
without authority; damages
in such cases................ 93
Guardian appointed by will; va-
cation of office by renuncia-
tion, death or refusal to act. 93
. Successor, appointment by court
of; bond; powers of ap-
pointee  .................. 93
Guardian not appointed by court:
to settle accounts as those ap-

pointed thereby .... ....... 93 ¢

Guardianship. to extend. to all
property of infant as pro-
vided ...................... 93

Investments of moneys of ward’s
estate; powers of orphans’

court ... ... ... ...l 93
Corpus of estate not to be used -
without sanction of court.... 93

Art.

Sec.

161

161
188

187
174

152

154
152

. 153

152

168
155

163
164

166

165
170
190

179

191

167

200
158
158
192
159

180
180



