INDEX

	Art.	Sec.	1	Ant	Q
Orphans' Courts—Cont'd:	•		Orphans' Courts—Cont'd:	Art.	Sec.
Fiduciaries in Default—Cont'd:			Guardian and Ward-Cont'd:	,	
Revocation of letters; when no			Disposal of funds in hands of ad-		
summons ex officio shall issue	93	270	ministrator belonging to in-		
Summons with order to show		2,0	fant without guardian	00	
cause	93	270	When administrator not bound	93	161
General Powers:	•••		to discharge duties of guar-		
Accounting of executors and ad-			dian	00.	101
ministrators	93	243	Allowance to mother as natural	93	161
Distribution of estates of intes-	00	210	guardian	00	100
tates	93	243	Allowances for expenditures by	93	188
Granting letters testamentary and	.,0	210	guardian between death of		
of administration	93	243	father of ward and guardian's		
Legatees, securing rights of	93	243	appointment	00	405
Matters relating to affairs of de-	, 50	210	Appual aggounting required	93	187
ceased persons	93	243	Annual accounting required	93	174
Orphans; securing rights of	93	243	Appointment of guardian by or-		
Persons supposed to be dead;	33	210	phans' court	93	152
conditions of jurisdiction of			Notice to father, or mother if	00	
court in such cases	93	243	father dead; rights of parents	93	154
Bond before distribution of	00	210	Persons for whom appointed	93.	152
such estate	93	243	When infant acquires property	00	
Grant of letters after notice of	50	,210	by purchase or gift	93	153
order	93	243	When to be made	93	152
Hearing in such cases	93	243	Appraisement of estate of ward;		
Notice of application for letters	93	243	proceedings of; oath; certifi-	00	
	30	240	cate of appraisement	93	168
Order adjudging person dead; _ publication of	93	243	Attendance of infant may be re-		
Person unheard of for seven	90	240	quired by court	93	155
years and believed to be		1	Bond of Guardian:		
dead; proceedings upon ap-			Approval; securities	93	163
plication for letters on estate			Condition of liability of	93	164
	93	243	New security; effect of failure		
Of	90	243	of guardian to furnish when		
Revocation of such letters;	93	243	ordered by court	93	166
when	93	243	Of guardian for several infants;		
Probate of wills	90	240	one bond sufficient; liability		
of wills	93	245	under	93	165
Substitution of party supposed	90	240	Care, cultivation and management		
decedent for administrator in			of real estate of ward	93	170
	93	243	Citation where income does not		
Costs in proceedings under this	90	240	exceed fifty dollars prohibited	93	190
	93	243	Conveyance of ground rent of		
	93	245	infant to owner of leasehold		
To examine, hear and decree upon	00	210	interest redeeming same; par-	,	•
claims, accounts of demands		1	tition therefor; substance of		
between guardians and wards,				93	179
distributees of decedents'			Death of guardian; administrator		
estates and executors and ad-				93	191
	93	245	Delivery of infants property to		•
Guardian and Ward:	00	-10	guardian; when court may		1
Accounts of Guardians:		.	order	93	167
Expenditures in maintaining			Entry upon and occupation of		
and educating ward to be		f	ward's lands or tenements,		
stated; proviso; interest on			without authority; damages		
balances; compensation of		1		93	200
	93	186	Guardian appointed by will; va-		
	93	185	cation of office by renuncia-		
Guardian to render account and		100		93	158
deliver up ward's property			Successor, appointment by court	00	100
upon arrival at age or mar-		` 1	of; bond; powers of ap-		'
riage of female; suit on bond				93	158
	93	199	Guardian not appointed by court-	00	100
	93	199	to settle accounts as those ap-		
Administrator of guardian to re-				93	192
	93	172	Guardianship to extend to all	90	192
Administrator to discharge duties	,,,	1.2	property of infant as pro-	•	
		1		. 20	150
of guardian pending admin- istration, when	7.3	170		93	159
Accounting by administrator on	93	179	Investments of moneys of ward's		
appointment of guardian or		ι	estate; powers of orphans'	19	100
appointment of guardian of at majority of infant; pro-			Corpus of estate not to be used	93	180
	3	162		93	100
cocambo on imitato	. •	102	"TOTOGO BEHODIOH OF COULD §	70	180